

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7252/2026

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ahsan Ahmad Ansari S/o Emtiyaz Ahmad Ansari

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S.P. Singh Rajawat for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Sunita Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

27/04/2026

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 28.04.2026 in the
supplementary cause list.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

DEEPAK /29